
Platz Pl. AK Name, Vorname AK Verein Netto

1 1 Di Vincenco, Salvatore 35 ULG/TV Flein 35:07

2 1 Nothof, Philipp 20 Tri Team Heuchelberg 35:22

3 1 Katz, Fabian SA ULG/SV Leingarten 35:28

4 1 Schöllmann, Andreas 30 ULG/TV Flein 35:47

5 1 Schütz, Wolfgang 50 ULG/TV Flein 35:56

6 2 Kirui, Simeon 30 TSG Heilbronn 36:43

7 2 Jödicke, Christian 20 TSV Talheim 37:03

8 1 Wagner, Ulrich 45 TSV Talheim 37:10

9 1 Plappert, Malte JB ULG/SV Leingarten 37:28

10 1 Hollstein, Jan JA ULG/Spvgg Heinriet 37:36

11 1 Kalkan, Mehmet 40 TSG Heilbronn 37:53

12 2 Ganszky, Marcel 35 TV Hausen 38:02

13 2 Geiger, Jürgen 50 TSV Crailsheim 38:24

14 2 Kremer, Siegfried 45 FC Dörlesberg 38:44

15 3 Schestag, Joachim 45 TSV Talheim 38:50

16 4 Kicherer, Frank 45 TSV Nordheim 39:06

17 2 Muntenasu, Petru 40 TSV Schwaigern 39:37

18 3 Lägler, Axel 20 ULG/TV Flein 39:46

19 4 Sinn, Tobias 20 SC Ilsfeld 39:51

20 3 Heinrich, Bernhard 50 Spvgg Oedheim 39:52

21 2 Wicke, Bastian JA Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 40:00

22 5 Flickert, Patrick 20 TSG Heilbronn 40:05

23 3 Rose, Maik 35 Tri Team Heuchelberg 40:16

24 5 Ditzenbach, Norbert 45 TSG Heilbronn 40:32

25 6 Reschke, Tobias 20 SC Ilsfeld 40:34

26 3 Koch, Michael 40 TSV Talheim 40:52

27 6 Kling, Marc-Andre 45 TSV Willsbach 40:58

28 2 Durst, Tom SA ULG/SV Leingarten 41:47

29 4 Scholl, Markus 40 LG Obersulm 42:03

30 4 Wölfl, Joachim 50 TSV Neuenstadt 42:55

31 2 Keck, Jonas JB Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 43:03

32 5 Lonhard, Mathias 50 EK Heilbronn 43:04

33 3 Dietrich, Markus JB Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 43:05

34 1 Hehl, Peter 55 TSV Neuenstadt 43:09

35 5 Reuling, Hans-Peter 40 TSV Neuenstadt 43:13

36 2 Merkuschkow, Konstantin 55 ULG/TV Flein 43:35

37 3 Jainek, Christoph SA TSG Heilbronn 43:41

38 1 Schulz Gert-Günter 60 SSV Ernsbach 43:52

39 1 Weis-Banaszczyk, Filip SB ULG/TV Flein 44:39

40 6 Banaszczyk, Robert 40 ULG/TV Flein 44:39

41 2 Sugg, Hartmu 60 Tri Team Heuchelberg 44:40

42 3 Szmechlik, Uwe 55 ULG/Spvgg Heinriet 45:05

43 4 Bühl, Moritz SA Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 45:06

44 7 Fischer, Thomas 45 ULG/TV Flein 45:38

45 3 Kleeberg, Jürgen 60 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 46:09

46 7 Wagner, Norbert 40 LG Obersulm 46:44

47 1 Klittmann, Ernst 65 EK Heilbronn 48:52

48 8 Schneider, Jürgen 45 Tri Team Heuchelberg 48:53

49 4 Neugebauer, Gerd 55 TSV Talheim 51:31
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50 6 Betz, Martin 50 TSV Talheim 54:29

Mannschaften

1 1:46:50 Di Vincenco, Salvatore M ULG/TV Flein 35:07

Schöllmann, Andreas M ULG/TV Flein 35:47

Schütz, Wolfgang M ULG/TV Flein 35:56

2 1:53:03 Jödicke, Christian M TSV Talheim 1 37:03

Wagner, Ulrich M TSV Talheim 1 37:10

Schestag, Joachim M TSV Talheim 1 38:50

3 1:54:41 Kirui, Simeon M TSG Heilbronn 36:43

Kalkan, Mehmet M TSG Heilbronn 37:53

Flickert, Patrick M TSG Heilbronn 40:05

4 2:00:18 Nothof, Philipp M Tri Team Heuchelberg 35:22

Rose, Maik M Tri Team Heuchelberg 40:16

Sugg, Hartmu M Tri Team Heuchelberg 44:40

5 2:00:57 Hollstein, Jan M Unterländer LG 2 37:36

Lägler, Axel M Unterländer LG 2 39:46

Merkuschkow, Konstantin M Unterländer LG 2 43:35

6 2:09:17 Wölfl, Joachim M TSV Neuenstadt 42:55

Hehl, Peter M TSV Neuenstadt 43:09

Reuling, Hans-Peter M TSV Neuenstadt 43:13

7 2:15:22 Banaszczyk, Robert M Unterländer LG 3 44:39

Szmechlik, Uwe M Unterländer LG 3 45:05

Fischer, Thomas M Unterländer LG 3 45:38

8 2:26:52 Koch, Michael M TSV Talheim 2 40:52

Neugebauer, Gerd M TSV Talheim 2 51:31

Betz, Martin M TSV Talheim 2 54:29

1 1:54:43 Katz, Fabian JB ULG/SV Leingarten 35:28

Plappert, Malte JB ULG/SV Leingarten 37:28

Durst, Tom JB ULG/SV Leingarten 41:47

1 2:06:08 Wicke, Bastian JA Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 40:00

Keck, Jonas JA Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 43:03

Dietrich, Markus JA Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 43:05
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1 1:45:33 Di Vincenco, Salvatore 30 ULG/TV Flein 35:07

Schöllmann, Andreas 30 ULG/TV Flein 35:47

Banaszczyk, Robert 30 ULG/TV Flein 44:39

2 1:55:08 Kirui, Simeon 30 TSG Heilbronn 36:43

Kalkan, Mehmet 30 TSG Heilbronn 37:53

Ditzenbach, Norbert 30 TSG Heilbronn 40:32

3 2:26:52 Rose, Maik 30 Tri Team Heuchelberg 40:52

Sugg, Hartmu 30 Tri Team Heuchelberg 51:31

Schneider, Jürgen 30 Tri Team Heuchelberg 54:29

1 1:53:03 Jödicke, Christian 40 TSV Talheim 37:03

Wagner, Ulrich 40 TSV Talheim 37:10

Schestag, Joachim 40 TSV Talheim 38:50

2 2:09:17 Wölfl, Joachim 40 TSV Neuenstadt 42:55

Hehl, Peter 40 TSV Neuenstadt 43:09

Reuling, Hans-Peter 40 TSV Neuenstadt 43:13

1 2:03:36 Schütz, Wolfgang 50 Unterländer LG 35:56

Merkuschkow, Konstantin 50 Unterländer LG 43:35

Szmechlik, Uwe 50 Unterländer LG 45:05
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